
 

Please note: Class teacher e-mail addresses will only be checked between 9:00am and 5:30pm, Monday – Friday, during term time.  

 

 

 

 

Year Group  
Class Name 

Teacher/s E-mail address 

Nursery 
Little Saplings 

Mrs Proctor jproctor@rumneyprm.net  

Reception  
Little Pumpkins 

Mrs Rhodes / 
Mrs Heycock 

drhodes@rumneyprm.net  
cheycock@rumneyprm.net  

Reception  
Willows 

Miss Thomas kthomas@rumneyprm.net  

Year 1 
Cherries 

Mrs Lewis slewis@rumneyprm.net  

Year 1 
Apples 

Mrs Rogers rrogers@rumneyprm.net  

Year 2 
Holly Trees 

Mrs Moore / 
Mrs Lloyd 

gmoore@rumneyprm.net 

dlloyd@rumneyprm.net 

Year 2 
Little Acorns 

Mrs McNally kmcnally@rumneyprm.net  

Year 3 
Cherry Blossoms 

Miss Jones sjones@rumneyprm.net  

Year 3 
Chestnuts 

Mr Carne mcarne@rumneyprm.net  

Year 4 
Cedars 

Mrs Oelmann joelmann@rumneyprm.net  

Year 4 
Maples 

Mr Fryer / 
Mrs Tudur 

dfryer@rumneyprm.net  
jtudur@rumneyprm.net  

Year 5 
Palms 

Mrs Howells rhowells@rumneyprm.net  

Year 5 
Hazels 

Mr Bushby nbushby@rumneyprm.net  

Year 6 
Oaks 

Miss Morris bmorris@rumneyprm.net  

Year 6 
Redwoods 

Miss Dash jdash@rumneyprm.net  

Role Staff E-mail address 

ALNCo Mrs Kilpatrick joannekilpatrick@cardiff.gov.uk  

School Office 
Mrs Blake / 
Mrs Jones 

rumneyprm@cardiff.gov.uk  
Tel: 029 20 791 345 

 

Correspondence for the attention of the Headteacher or Deputy 

Headteacher should be sent via the school office.  

School Contacts 

Communication 

Schoop ID 10411 

Twitter @RumneyPrm 

 

SCHOOP - Our MAIN form of communication is via the free Schoop app. Please 

make sure you subscribe using the ID above. For safeguarding purposes school 

trip letters will not be shared via Schoop, paper copies will be sent home to be 

signed and returned. 

Twitter - will be used to give you a window into your child’s days at school and 

what they are learning. Each year group has their own twitter page for you to 

follow as well as our school one above. 

Teachers To Parents (T2P) – this is our school text messaging and emailing 

service – you will received reminders to report your child absence using this. It 

is one-way communication system. Should you wish to contact us, please use 

the contact details above.  

ParentPay – is a website used for payment of all school trips and activities as 

well as booking and paying for school meals (teachers are not able to book 

school meals, please contact the office if you have any issues doing so). You 

will receive log in details when your child starts school with us. 
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